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NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

v IXICO OIL CONSERVATION C I SION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

APR 10 1961

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservauon Commission and approval obtained before drillipg og-recompletion
hegins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes. will bc@tugtdge sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructj q—g’;smulﬂf nd Rcgula-

1f State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G- 128 in triplicate to first™3 copies of form g-101

tions of the Cominission.

, Now Mexieco

April 5,191 ..

T (Place)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

(Date)

Gentlemen:
;o;arc hcrit‘y‘;otgk‘d that it 1s et.»:r int;néioi £ commence the Drilling of a well to be known as
{Company or Operator)
............................ State *op" EPer .» Well No. 1 wenery I (Uns)‘ ... The well is
lomtcdum / ..... feet from the m ................................................... line and 270 feet from the

(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE)

, NMPM.

...... m‘h/ Pool, w’ County

If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No “7

il If patented 1and the OWRET iS.............ccooceeiieeccesieesesenesnssesess semesesesssssssessssennsemssesesrsasassess < ocosisiscaseces
D c A Address oo eee e ieeereeree
We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:........ @mﬁﬁhﬂwm
The status of plugging bond is...® lanket bend on file with somsissioh. . .
L K 1 Drilling Contractor To be furnished at a laterdate ===~
M N P
: i We intend to complete this well in the L S

formation at an approximate depth of......... o et s feet,
CASING PROGRAM

We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

Bize of Hole

Bize of Casing

Woelght per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Sacks Cement
30 e-5/8" 22,7 Now 000! Cireulated
7-7/8* b)/2¢ 9.5 Row 6A00! Safficient to tie
s inte surfase string

If changes in the above plans become advisablé ‘we will notify you immediately.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

Sincerely yours,

Pan American Petrolemm Corporstion

Original Signed byiCompany or Operator)
By V. E. STALEY

Position Arves Superintendent

Send Communications regarding well to

Name 'Q B, m ¢ B
Address....... Box “& m’_g_'" Mexd e0

APR 1.0.1961

Except as follows:

OIL CONSERVATJON COMMISSION

s DL (L eerg




NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERYATION COMMISSION
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

R

FORM C-128

Iovlu{%iﬂ?

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE

a-e-C

SECTION A FIcE ‘
Lease (] o.
Pan Americen Pet, Corp. State "“CD" rﬂL:Lh
Unit Letter Sectioa— Towaship Range Couaty
O é 18 South 28 East Bady
Actual Footage Location of Vell:
068 feet from the South linc aad mg feet from the East line
Grouad Level Elev. Produciag F ormation Pool " | Dedicated Acteage:
Not Yet Avail Abo Empire Abo LO Acres

1. s the Opetacor the oaly owner in che dedicated acreage outlined on the piat below? YES

xNO

. {"Ouner’’ means the person

wbo bas the right to drill into and 1o produce Jrom any poo! and to appropriate the production esther for himself or for bimse!f and

another.

2.

(65-3-29 (¢) NMSA 1935 Comp.)

Uf the answer to quastion one is *'20,’’ have the interents of all the owners been consolidated by commuanitization agreement oc othe:-

wise? YES NO . If anewer is ''yes,’’ Type of Consolidation
3. If the answer to question two is ''s0,’’ list all the owners and their teaspective interests below:
Ower Laad Descriptioa
SECTION B CERTIFICATION

1
I ! I heteby certify that the information
| l in SECTION A above is true and com-
| ’ plete to the best of my kaowledge aad
: : belief.
| |
| i NemSoriginal Signed by:

L e _+___.___.___... ________ + _______ 4 Y. E STALEY

Positioa
: : Area Superintendent
| Company .
| ! Pan American Petroleum Cor
I : Date
, , April 4, 1961
I {
l 41
T I
' :
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| !
t |
, j2270" >
| | Date Surveyed 3
| p |
| g | Registe red Professioaal Engiseer
: l | sad/oc Land Suzveyor, JONN W WEST
{

1 }

P 1

O 330 80 P90 /320 1660 /980 30 2640 2000 1500 00 S00 (/] ¢

o,
.- PE. & LS. NO 6&TC







e
P A

e : - - o S

iaL agay sz ' ) : : » i ML 3-8770
. . {" v ’ N .

J e|VED
JOHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY REC E |
412 KORTH BAL PAST
HOEBS, NEW MEXICO m 1 0 1961
. .Ma:ch 31, 1961 b e.c
- ARTES"A’ nrflﬂﬁ

Pan American Petroleum Corp.
Pl 0. B“ 68'
Hobbs, New Mexico.

' Gentlemen:

On March 30, 1961 a survey was made to lecate your Siate "CD"
Well No. 1 at s point 968 feet from the south line, and 2270 feet
. from the east line of Section 6, Township ESSEmAE, Range 28 Bast,

N.M.P.M,, Bddy Ceunty, New Mexico.

:'neginning at the southeast corner of said Section 8, and chain-
ing S&9%S0'W a distance of 2270 feet along the south boundar line

of said Section 6, at which point we set a 2 im¢ch wood hud, from
which we chained ‘$39°50'W a distance of 330 feet to the south guarter
corner of said Section 63 thence from our 2 inch wood hub, chaining
NO°O1'E a distance of 968 feet to said Well No. } locatiom, at which
point we set a 4 &jch steel rod; thence rechaining S0°01W, a dis=
tance of 968 fget to our point marked with a 2 inoch wood hub, Our
error in chaining. was within the prescribed limits for this survey.

¢ heteby certify that the foregoing survey was made in the field
under my supervision and that the same is true and corredt to the best
of my knowledge and belief. :

Respectjully submitted,

: (; John W. West, |






